EXAMEN DIAGNOSTICO en HORARIO de :

Matricula
1838818
1737255
1838882
1628987
1743948
1726621
1838851
1615683
1724016
1838836
1838880
1838835
1729204
1749538
1732241
1680821
1544921
1680201
1732049
1657914
1741757
1701177
1748690
1738253
1725207
1726495
1589309
1724674
1684468
1838890
1743866
1668882
1729351
1722468
1738128
1659640
1753652
1838809
1727247
1662776
1736777
1838873
1748830

NOMBREA

ABELLAN,BORJA,ANDRES
ACOSTA,JIMENEZ,KASANDRA JAQUELINE
ACOSTA,VILLA,GUADALUPE CORAL
AGUAYO,GONZALEZ,ARANTZA MIREYA
AGUILAR,GUERRERO,GABRIEL ALEXANDRO
AGUILAR,IBARRA,AMY VANESSA
AGUILAR,PEREZ,SUSANA ESMERALDA
AGUILAR,SALDANA, ILSE JAQUELINE
AGUILAR,SANMIGUEL,LUIS EDUARDO
AGUILLON,LAZARO,ELIER OMAR
AGUIRRE,ALVAREZ,ALONDRA ZAYDI
AGUIRRE,ESPINOZA,CARLOS

ALANIS, TREVINO,LIZBETH DIAMANTE
ALCOCER,RODRIGUEZ,ANA KAREN
ALEJANDRO,GLORIA,NELDA FERNANDA
ALFARO,REYES,LESLIE VIANNEY

ALMAGUER,DE AVILA,FRANCISCO DE JESUS

ALMAGUER,FLORES,ANA LUISA
ALVARADO,GARZA,VICTOR HUGO
ALVARADO,SANMIGUEL,ALEXA PAOLA
ALVAREZ,COLCHADO,CRISTINA
ALVAREZ,SANCHEZ,JOSE GUADALUPE
AMARO,BARRON,ANA SILVIA
ANDRADE,LOPEZ,DYLAN EMMANUEL
ANTONIO,PADRON,LISZEHIDY
ARCE,RUIZ,ADRIANA LISSET
ARELLANO,JAIME,GABRIELA JANETH
ARELLANOS,GARCIA,EMILY BERENICE
ARIAS,VARGAS,RINA ISELA
ARIZMENDI,SIFUENTES,ANA ISABEL
AVALOS,SALAS,EMILY LETICIA
AVILA,ALVAREZ,KENIA CALID
AVILA,ENCINIA,JOEL ABRAHAM
AYALA,GUILLEN,ELIZABETH
BADILLO,PEREZ,VICTOR HUGO
BALDERAS,NAVARRO,BARBARA SOFIA
BALDERAS,RAMOS,GABRIEL DE JESUS
BALLEZA,AGUIRRE,DANIELA ESTEHPANIA
BANDA,LOPEZ,MARIEL SARAHI
BARCENAS,REYNA,ABISAI ELIEL
BAUTISTA,LOPEZ,KEEYLE GISELLE
BELMARES,VELA,CARLOS AZAEL
BENAVIDES,LOPEZ,FATIMA

8:00 AM
CARRERA
01
03
02
02
04
02
02
02
04
01
04
04
04
01
02
04
04
04
04
02
02
03
01
02
02
01
02
03
01
02
03
03
04
02
02
04
02
02
03
02
01
02
02

Examen matematicas
Miércoles 13
Aula de informatica

Examen quimica
Jueves 14
Aula de informatica




1739852
1673385
1838812
1734260
1680946
1643493
1617294
1748437
1723990
1701472
1838884
1636039
1722899
1751484
1838844
1737811
1544858
1750137
1750527
1838850
1683568
1465186
1731162
1838849
1743491
1735716
1838830
1838826
1685578
1746753
1838834
1733329
1741645
1745757
1728959
1750236
1838838
1735745
1668254
1838825
1745544
1738767
1722298
1657918
1838889

BERNAL,ROCHA,PAULINA LIZETH
BERNY,MONTANO,SOFIA PAULINA
BONILLA,LOPEZ,CARLOS HERIBERTO
BORIJAS,RODRIGUEZ,MARIA YARLETH
BOSQUE,REYNA,FATIMA ALEJANDRA
BRIANO,MARTINEZ,ANDRE ISABEL
BRIONES,CASTANEDA, TATIANA LETICIA
BRIONES,VERGARA,AARON ARTURO
BURNES,PEREZ,LUZ ELENA

CABALLERO,VELAZQUEZ,CHRISTIAN EMANUEL

CABRERA,PEREA,BRIAN FERNANDO
CABRIALES,RAMIREZ,OMAR AZAEL
CALDERA,MORALES,EDGAR ULISES
CAMPOS,CAMPOS,KEVIN DE JESUS
CAMPOS,DE ROBLES,ARANZA ESTEFANIA
CAMPOS,REYES,EDGAR GUADALUPE
CANALES,MEZA,KEVIN ORLANDO
CANTU,MARTINEZ,DANIELA
CANTU,RAMIREZ,CARLOS ALBERTO
CARBAIJAL,RIVOTA,ARIANA
CARDENAS,AGUERO,MARTIN EMMANUEL
CARDENAS,ROMAN,PAOLA
CARDENAS,YEPES,ADRIAN ALEJANDRO
CARREON,GUTIERREZ,NATALIA MARIA
CARREON,TAMEZ,ELVIA MELISSA
CARRILLO,CISNEROS,GLORIA ESTEPHANY
CARRILLO,CORTES,SARA LYDIA
CARRILLO,MARTINEZ,EDUARDO ISAAC
CARRILLO,ZARAZUA,LUIS ROBERTO
CASAS,BANDA,JOAQUIN
CASTANEDA,LUGO,FABIOLA ANAHI
CASTANEDA,TRUJILLO,CECILIA GUADALUPE
CASTILLO,PEREZ,ALAN NORBERTO
CASTRO,ALVAREZ,ANDREA SOFIA
CASTRO,CEPEDA,DIEGO ALEJANDRO
CAVAZOS,NAVA,MIRANDA BELEN
CAVAZOS,ORTA,RAUL ESAU
CERDA,CASAS,MIGUEL EMILIO
CERDA,MIRELES,CESAR HUMBERTO
CHAPA,MENDOZA,ELISEO JESUS
CHAVEZ,SADA,ANALUCIA
CHAVEZ,VILLASANA,JOSE PEDRO
CHAVEZ,ZATARAIN,SERGIO ADRIAN
COBOS,CERVANTES,ANDREA
COHEN,NARVAEZ,MARCOS DAVID
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1729230
1838843
1547310
1838859
1838814
1750328
1838845
1746426
1740091
1838881
1732153
1838863
1594029
1725517
1735042
1617632
1838822
1586373
1688495
1741969
1743131
1749877
1547324
1748981
1724586
1688372
1751332
1738169
1740763
1838820
1727580
1599705
1742422
1665763
1727978
1739546
1838816
1739080
1734321
1741894

CONTRERAS,RECIO,ANGELA SARAHI
CORNEJO,RIVERA,SAMANTHA
CORONADO,ALMANZA,ERENDIRA ABIGAIL
CORONADO,LOERA,CIELO MARIA JOSE
CORTINA,RAMIREZ,IVAN DAVID
CRESPO,RODRIGUEZ,JESUS ARTURO
CRUZ,PACHECO,O0SCAR EDUARDO
CRUZ,URTUSUASTEGUI,JOSE ARMANDO
DAVILA,CASTORENA,DANIEL SAMUEL
DAVILA,CORTEZ,KARIME ALEJANDRA
DAVILA,RANGEL,ANDREA

DE AVILA,GONZALEZ,NATALIA

DE LA CRUZ,BAZALDUA,KAREN ALEJANDRA
DE LA CRUZ,GONZALEZ,JESUS EDUARDO
DE LA GARZA,GAMEZ,PAOLA ABIGAIL

DE LA ROSA,LOREDO,VALERIA JAMILET
DE LEON,GUTIERREZ,CARLOS ALBERTO
DE LOS SANTOS,HERNANDEZ,MARIELA
DELGADO,ARMENDARIZ,EDUARDO ALEXIS
DELGADO,GARCIA,ANGELA ALEJANDRA
DIAZ,SANCHEZ,ANGELA

DIAZ, TORRES, TERESA DE JESUS
DIAZ,VERGARA,MIGUEL ANGEL
DOMINGUEZ,GARCIA,CARLOS DANIEL
DOMINGUEZ,MATA,JORGE ALFREDO
DOMINGUEZ,VILLARREAL,LUIS MANUEL
ELIZALDE,JIMENEZ,ALMA PAOLA
ELIZONDO,ISAIS,FERNANDO RENE
ELIZONDO,SALAZAR,GERARDO
ERAZO,TIRADO,SERVANDO ENRIQUE
ESCALON,RUBIO,DENISSE ALEJANDRA
ESCARENO,CAVAZOS,ROGELIO ISAI
ESCOBEDO,TAMEZ,LUIS PABLO
ESMERADO,VARGAS,GUSTAVO ALEXIS
ESPINOSA,GARZA,ALEXIA GRISSEL
ESPINOSA,MEZA,VANESSA MICHEL
ESQUIVEL,ARROYO,EDGAR ANTONIO
ESQUIVEL,HERRERA,VALERIA GUADALUPE
ESQUIVEL,SALINAS,RICARDO
ESTRADA,GONZALEZ,VICTORIA SABINE
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